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BASIC STRUTT

ARENA 1

JUNIOR 2
Natalie Macaskill
Tanya McFaull
Nicola McGill
Kelly Ogden
Danielle Ovenden
Gemma Petty
Lynsey Queen
Lesley Ann Rooney
Abby Shaw
Leanne Sones
Louise Thomas
Trudi Thomas
Hayley Thompson
Emma Torskyj
Laura Ward
Kerri White
Natalie White
Kelly Wills
Kelly Wood
Sarah Adlam
Mandy Alexander
Rebekah Ash
Tanya Bail
Kelly Baines
Sharon Barber
Alison Barston
Yvonne Bowen
Gemma Calver
Carly Chapman
Gemma Cheney
Laura Costello
Katie Ellis
Rebecca Gladden

18S 0071
24X 0012
18S 0006
10K 0596
SE 0953
8H 0884
18S 0240
18S 0009
3C0321
15P 0844
10K 0041
24X 0043
5SE0929
21W 0504
SE 0948
15P 0792
10K 0043
24X 0042
3C 0420
12M 0102
15P 0704
10K 0954
5E 0174
21W 0555
15P 0199
10K 0513
21W 0537
15P 0925
12M 0099
10K 0035
21W 0490
15P 0130
15P 0157

ARENA 2

SENIOR 1
Stacie Maguire 18S 0072
Ann Marie Mawle 10K 0733
Jacqueline McGoldrick 18S 0177
Amy McWilliam 15P 0433
Kelly Newman 24X 0040
Carla Pullen 6F 0640
Carol Purdy 3C 541
Dee Smith 15P 0779
Caroline Tapper 24X 0026
Naomi Thorne 3C 0631
Jodie Tidswell 8H 0692
Nicola Tuttle 15P 0534
Victoria Webb 3C 0844
Lorraine White 18S 0082
Lyndsay Wilde 21W 0272
Amy Willey 6F 0752
Darci Arthur 5E 0544
Nicola Bailey 15P 0858
Hayley Bird 15P 0091
Rebecca Bishop 15P 0867
Kristen Bottomley ~ 8H 0078
Claire Clark 6F 0333
Jemma Coulbeck 3C 0548
Suzanne Craig 18S 0063
Sarah Cullum 15P 0771
Rachael Emerson 15P 0917
Dawn Fraser 16Q 0267
Hayley Goodchild ~ 15P 0999
Charlotte Hale 6F 0931
Nicola Hall 13N 0448
Heidi Hamson SE 0978
Kathy Hewitt 5E 0569
Lorraine Hicks 12M 0118

ARENA 3

SENIOR 2
Catherine Mack
Sarah McKeand
Tracey McKenna
Nicola O'Connell
Natalie Stockwell
Lianne Stone
Vicky Tasker
Katie Towers
Kelly Underwood
Charlotte Whybrow
Kerry Barber

Michelle Bunday
Gemma Charmers
Vicky Cox

Kizzy Grimshaw
Ashley Howatt
Jenni Landscheit
Emma Luckhurst

BASIC STRUTT

3C 0543

" 16Q 0065

5E 0734
6F 0639
3C 0009
21W 0048
21W 0449
19T 0048
15P 0721
SE 0425
15P 0910
3C 1108
19T 0044
12M 0048
24X 0024
16Q 0153
3C 0359
SE 0719

ARENA 4

ADULT
Michelle Major 15P 0671
Ann Marie Martret ~ 3C 0020
Helen Morgan 3C 0568
Allison Pryer 12M 0115
Gemma Rendle 24X 0002
Sarah Rendle 24X 0001
Debbie Southwell 3C 1000
Samantha Stow 6F 0796
Donna White 15P 0896
Laura White 12M 0096
Rebecca Yeats 3C 0295
Carla Bull 3C 0379
Helen Clifford 6F 0778
Lyn Davidson 10K 0948
Anne Marie Deacon  3C 0565
Theresa Goodwin SE 0516
Nichola Green 10K 0007
Katie Jones 21W 0370
Angie Kelly 6F 0063
Amanda King 5E 0274
Allison Lothian 1850109
Keli Lyttle 18S 0069
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ARENA ONE ARENA TWO : AREINA THREE / ARENA.E ey
"4 . 5 ‘__‘_—' +
TWO BATON PRELIMS TWO BATON PRELIMS TWO BATON PRELIMS WO BATON PRELIMS
JUVENILE JUNIOR ONE JUNIOR TWO SENIOR ONE
1 KELLY MANSFIELD 300387 1 JOANNE MALAURE 30563 1 NATALIEMACASKILL 1880071 1 STACE MAGURE 188.0072
2 KAYLEIGH McINTOSH 1850254 2 LEANNE MIDWINTER 6F0533 2 MICHELLEMAWLE 10K0737 2 JACQUELINE McGOLDRICK 18S.0177
3 LAURA PETRE 18S.0038 3 GEMMAMITCHELL 8H.0948 3 - 18S.0006 15P.0433
4 RACHEL PRESTON 300392 4 NICOLE MULLEN 16Q.0775 4. KELLYOGD 10K.0596 10K.0733
5 KAYLEIGHREDMOND  5E0103 5 BETHANY NICHOLSON 15P0240 5 ENDEN  5E.0953 10K.0578
6 JAMESRELPH 5E0150 6 CARLYPETRIE 1850052 6 fSAMA 10K.0872 15P.0860
7 MARIA SKINNER 3C.1147 7 REBECCAPHILLIPS 520187 7 GEMMAPETTY 8H0884 7 NAOM THORNE 3C.0631
18S.0004 8 CARLA POOK 6F0540 8 ANNAPIERSON 15P0319 8 JODIE TIDSWELL 8H.0692
10K0747 9 PRESTON 3C0391 9 LYNSEYQUEEN 1850240 9 VICTORIAWEBB 3C.0844
15P.0145 10(1,;3»4: 2 10K0040 10 LESLEY-ANNROONEY 1850009 10 LORRAINE WHITE 188.0082
10K.0785 11 [MICHELLE SHARPE 10K.0869 11 LEANNE SONES 15P.0844 11 NATALIE PENNEY 300542
SE.0111 12 KAT!E SHREEVE 15P.0134 12 HAYLEY THOMPSON 5E.0929 12 CAROL PURDY 3C.0541
13 CHELSIEBAKER 8H.0932 13 LAUREN SMITH 1850090 13 STACEY TIDEY 6F0545 13 DARCIARTHUR 5E 0544
14 SARAHBALSTER 12M.0079 14 CARRISE WARNER gHO009 14 EMMA TORSKYJ 21W.0504 14 NICOLABAILEY 15P 0858
15 DANIELLE BEADLE 5E0305 15 CHARLOTTEWAKEFIELD 185.0313 15 KERRIWHITE 15P0792 15 LAURA BAILLEY 188 0015
16 TARYN BAILEY 15P.0924 16 SARAH JANE ALEXANDER 15P0846 16 CLAIRE WIMBLES 8H0749 16 KERENBALE 3C.0546
17 KIRSTIE BISHOP 8H.0982 17 HANNAH AUSTIN 12M0090 17§ARENATK|E?> 10K0868 17 CAROLINE CLAY 5E.0034
18 LAUREN BLACK 185.0257 18 KURTBAILEY 15P.0859 18 AL ER 15P0704 18 SUZANNECRAIG 18S.0063
19 SIAN BROWN 3C.0382 19 CARLYBROOK 8H.0911 ANYA BA 5E0174 19 SARAH CULLUM 15P 0771
20 SHIREEN CLAY 5E.0158 20 NICOLA BROWN gHD983 20 10K.0513 20 EMMA CURTIN 15P 0003
21 JADE CORBEY 8H.0935 21 ARMICHAEL 10K0734 21 AMYBIRD 15P.0236 21 LORRAINE DREDGE 3C 0545
22 NATELIE DAVIDSON 18S.0139 22 KATIE CROF 19T 0076 22 CLAIRE BISHOP 15P.0868 22 RACHAEL EMERSON 15P 0817
3 VICTORIA DONC 300608 23 CLARE CULLUM 15P0772 23 GANDICE EDWARDS 3C0542 23 DAWNFRASER 16Q.0267
4 (SAMANTHA DOVK 10K.0930 24 ALANNA DARDAS 1850036 24° KATIEELLIS 15P.0130 24 LAURA GUNN 6F 0240
5 KIRSTENDUFF 18S.0253 25 ERINDUFFY 1850066 25 AMY GREGORY 5E0322 25 HEIDIHAMSON 5E.0978
i BETHANYELLIS 15P.0164 26 KIRSTY DUNCAN BF.0121 26 LISAHANNON 1850068 26 KATHY HEWITT 5E 0563
' LOUISE FLOYD 5£.0143 27 AMYFERRON SED299 27 KATIE HARDWICK 15P.0946 27 NICOLAHALL 13N 0448
KERRIFRASER 18S.0027 28 KELLYFORSTER 24%.0007 28 TANYA HORTON 15P.0027 28 LISAINGRAM 5E.0927
JESSICA GREEN 6F.0459 29 KIRSTY GAUNT 8H.0793 29 VICTORIA JOHNSON  24X0003 29 FIONA JONES 21W 0361
30 KIMBERLEY HORDER 30549 30 % 10K 0724
31 DONNA HUDSON BHOS79 31 WE ATRICK  16Q.0560
32 RHIANNON JONES 12M 0011 32 LAURA SCHAUERMAN 6F 0673
33 NICOLA KEANE 1850145 33 SANDIE LAWS 5E.0895
34 JACQUIKELLY A 19T.0067 34 JENNIFER LAW 3C 0961 t‘.
35 FRANCESCA KING BE.0307 35 RACHEL LONG 15P.0988 ‘.\ : {
36 ABIGAILL KOHTER BF.0331 4 1 . g gl ‘
37 STACEYLMTLE 16Q.0721 v
I 7 . R s i e En i e M e e s
ARENA ONE ARENA ONE A T ARENA TWE SRR
e L]
ARENA TWO ARENATWO A
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ARENA ONE ARENA ONE A
DANCE TWIRL PRELIMS DANCE TWIRL PRELIMS
TINY TOTS BEGINNER JUNIOR TWO BEGINNER
40 SYMONE MGEVOY 185.0172 40A DAWNMALAURE 3C.0564
41 AMANDA McKIE 16Q.0756  41A(SAMANTHA P $S 10K.0872
42 GEORGIA NORMAN 15P.0415 42A LYNSEY QUEEN™ 188.0240
43 JENNIFER PATON 185.0255 43A SARAHREDFORD 5E.0250
44 KERRY PIERSON 15P.0387 44A LORNA SAYER 15P.0338
45 CARLARUDD 5E.0336  45A GEMMA SMILLIE 6F 0443
46 CASSIE SAUNDERS 5E.0344 46 10K.0063
47 CASSIE SCOTT 16Q.0776 47A JODIE TAYLOR 6F 0735
48 J A 21W.0546 48A CLAIRE BISHOP 15P.0868
49 (NA 10K0101  49A (HELE RK) 10K.0875
50 (SOPHIE STO! 10K.0022 50A STACEY CLINTON 5E.0272
51 R 10K.0980 51A SHERRICLAY 5E.0035
52 ROSIE UNWIN 15P.0352 52A NIKKIDOWLE 5E.0077
53 ANNALEISE VOKES 3C.0639 _53A(KELLYFLOWERS 10K.0196
54 LAUREN WALKER 1850312 54A° GEMMA HOLDSWORTH )10K.0062
55 EMMA ABIGAIL 15P.0349 55A JONES 3C.1051
56 ALMOND 10K.0104 56A LEIGH TONEY 24X.0020
57 CLARA BARRETT 6F.0715
58 ROXANNE BEADLE 5E.0306 £
59 JESSICA CHASE 12M.0120
60 SOPHIE COCKING 24X.0061
61 AIMEE COULTE 1850213
62 =NISE DI 10K.0103
63 ( SOPHI 10K 0092
64 LUCY GILBERT 5E.0312
65 REBEKA JOHNSON 3C.1228
66 KIMBERLEY JONES 3C.1203
67 NATALIE KYNASTON 3C.0658
68 HAYLEY LANYON 24X.0057 2
69 CATHERINE-ANNLAVERY 188.0256
DANCE TWIRL PRELIMS
JUNIOR ONE NOVICE
74 GEMMA MITCHELL 8H.0948
75 BETHANY NICHOLSON 15P.0240 \
76 NATALIE PATERSON 8H.0017
77 CARLYPETRIE 185.0052
78 REBECCAPHILLIPS 5E.0187
79 ROBYN SHELDS 6F.0278

ARENA TWO ARENA TWO A e
DANCE TWIRL PRELIMS DANCE TWIRL PRELIMS
JUVENILE ONE BEGINNER JUNIOR TWO NOVICE %
40 KELLIE McLEOD 8H.0951 ! pﬁ NATALIE MACASKILL ~ 18S.0071SS-
41 KAYLEIGHMGINTOSH 18350254 ¢ TANYA McFAULL 24X 00120
42 STACEMKIE 16Q.0749 5 NICOLA McGILL 18S.00063>
43 ABBIE McWILLIAM 15P.0275 (; LISA O'HARA 6F 0526 Sk>
44 KEYLEIGH NORMAN 15P.0155 S4AK KATIE PEARCE 15P 027435
45 CHANTELLE ODGERS  24X.0038 5 4% LESLEY-ANNROONEY 18S.00094H-
46 CHERIE PIERCE 6F.0733 7 LAURA SCHAUERMAN 6F 0673 55
47 NICOLE POLKINGHORNE 24X.0053 342K ABBY SHAW 3c.0321 4S
48 MARIA REID 15P.0293 4 JEMMA SINCLAIR 15P 07195
49 ASHLEYRUDD 5E 0326 TRUDI THOMAS 24%.0043%3
50 AMYROBERTS-CLARKE. 24X.0037 150 EMMA TORSKYJ 21W.05045.
51 EMILY SHAW 21W.0547 135)A° KELLY WILLS 24X 004214,
52 GEMMA SHEPPERD 15P.0355 "5#A CLAREWIMBLES & 8H0749 $.§|
53 SARAH TURNER 15P.0462 458K KELLY WOOD 3C.04204-
54 NATALIE VINEY 6F.0736 '3MA SARAHADLAM 12M 01025
55 ASHLEIGHWATSON 16Q.0777 16! 6F 0567 -+
56 10K.0012 HBOA( KA 10K 08683
57 STEPHANEBAKER  SE0208 \i#fA SHARONBARBER W45p 01007+
58 DANIELLE BARNES 12M.0075 qx& 1005183
59 DANIELLE BEADLE 5E.0305 2:)7# KATIE ELUS 15P.0130£4.8
60 DEBORAHBERRY 19701522 J8JA REBECCA GLADDEN  15P.01575.%
61 LAURENBLACK 188.0257 KIRSTYH E 5E.0057 ©.5
62 LEANNE CHAPMAN> 10K 09582 10K 060,
63 STEVIE CURTIS 15P.02532.463A KATEHARDING 6F 0378 &
64 NATELIE DAVIDSON 185.01392<64A KATIEHARDWICK 15P. 08481 1
65 KRSTENDUFE . 185.0253245A QACQUIKIRK 10K 07246
66 @ZEH(E“G?\SCO(G&D 10K.01062%6A REBECCALINDSEY  18S.00477(
67 DIANA GIBBONS 3C.0309
68 LUCINDA HARDING 6F 0616
oo’ Or B P\J%"\\\
10K.0081 ,
10€0114 | :
: ok 3C 1227
73 CHLOE JONES 3C.1201 UQK
DANCE TWIRL PRELIMS ’L}/——\ .
JUVENILE TWO NOVICE i
77 ANGELA MARTIN 15P.0068
18 LAURA PETRIE 185.0038
21W.0522

73 LOUISE REID







~ ARENA THREE
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ARENA ONE CONT.

DANCE TWIRL FINALS
JUNIOR TWO BEGINNER

170
17
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

DANCE TWIRL FINALS
JUNI%RMEDIATE
187 KELLY OGDE|
188 DANIELLE OVENDEN

189 GEMMA PETTY

190 A N
191 (LISA ROWL
192 € S

193 HAYLEY THOMPSON

194 KERRIWHITE
195 TANYA BAIL

196 GEMMA CALVER
197 AMY GREGORY

198 LISA HANNON

199 WENDY KIRKPATRICK
200 GEMMA JONES

10K.0596
5E.0953
8H.0884
15P.0319
10K.0616
15P.0844
5E.0929
15P.0792
5E.0174
15P.0925
5E.0322
185.0068
16Q.0560
24X.0027

ARENA TWO CONT.

DANCE TWIRL FINALS
JUNIOR TWO NOVICE

170
171
172
173

188 STACIE VA

10K.0733
185.0072

189 JACQUELINE McGOLDRICK 188.0177

190 AMY MoWILLIAM
191 KELLY NEWMAN
192 CARLAPULLEN

193 CAROLINE TAPPER

184 NICOLA TUTTLE
195 KIMBERLEYWILLS
196 SUZANNE CRAIG

197 LORRAINE DREDGE

198 LAURA GUNN
199 NICOLA HALL

200 KATIE HUMPHREY

201 LISA INGRAM

15P.0433
24X.0040
6F.0640
24X.0024
15P.0534
3C.0934

188.0063
3C.0545
6F.0240
'13N.0448
15P.0912
5E.0927

ARENA THREE CONT. ARENA FOUR CONT.
DANCE TWIRL FINALS DANGE TWIRL FINALS
SENIOR ONE NOVICE SENIOR TWO NOVICE
170 170 LUCY OLSEN
171 i 171 KERRY EASTWOOD
172
173 DANGE TWIRL FINALS
174 ADULT INTERMEDIATE
175 175 MICHELLE MAJOR

177

1;3 179 SARAHRENDLE

180 180 MICHELLE THOMPSON
181 181 LAURAWHITE 7

182 182¢ALISON AMBRIDGE
183 18

184

DANCE TWIRL FINALS DANCE TWIRL FINALS
SENIOR TWO INTERMEDIATE ADULT ADVANCED

187 YVONNE ROONEY 1850016 187 GEMMA STEELE

188 JAYNE TURNER 15P 0064 188 DONNA WHITE

189 CHARLOTTE WHYBROW 5E.0425

190 KERRY BARBER 15P.0810
191 JENNILANDSCHEIT 3C.0359
192 LAURALITTLE

_DANCE TWIRL FINALS
SENIOR TWO ADVANGCED
198 CATHERINE MACK 3C.0543
199 TRACEY McKENNA 5E.0734
200 SARAH McKEAND 16Q.0065
201 NICOLA O'CONNELL 6F.0639

202 LIANNE STONE 21w 0648

203 KATIE TOWERS

:"-\.

176 176 ANNE MARIE MARTRET
177 HELEN MORGAN
178 GEMMA RENDLE

189 McCAYLA WOOD
180 NINA BRIGHTWELL
191 CARLABULL

12M0014 192 MELANIE BUSHAWAY

193 HELEN CLIFEORD
184 {

185 ANNE MARIE DEACON

623

186 KELLY DOBSON 3

197 ZENAGR

201

3C.0649
5E 0324

15P.0671
3C 0020
3C.0568
24X.0002
24X.0001
15P.0889
12M.0096
10K.0163
10K.0087

3C.0544
15P 0896
8H0167
6F 0325
3C.0379
3C.0539
6F 0778
10K.0812
3C 0565
0060
15P 0435
6F 0063
SE 0274
18S.0069
188.0109









FANCY STRUT
ARENA 1
TINY TOTS
1. Symone McEvoy
"4 Amanda McKie
3¢ Georgia Norman
4. Jennifer Paton
5 Kerry Pierson
6. Cassie Saunders
rR Cassie Scott
8. Jessica Shaw
9. Charlotte Tidey
10. Rosie Unwin
11.  Zoe Vamplew
12. Annaleise Vokes
13. Lauren Walker
14.  Emma Abigail
15. Clara Barrett
16. Amy Belcher
17. Jessica Chase
18.  Gemma Child
19.  Sophie Cocking
20. Aimee Coulter
21.  Kayleigh Edwards
22.  Amy Grimshaw
23. Rebeka Johnston
24.  Natalie Kynaston
25.  Hayley Lanyon
26.
27.
28.
29. JUNIOR2
30.
31 Natalie Macaskill
32.  Dawn Malaure
33.  Michelle Mawle

FANCY STRUT

AmEars

188172
16Q 0756
15P 415
18S 255
15P 387
SE 0344
16Q 0776
21W 0546
6F 0660
15P 0352
10K 0218
3C 0639
18S
15P 0349
6F 0715
10K 0219
15P 0076
24X 0021
24X 0061
185123
3C 0610
24X 0034
3C 1228
3C 0658
24X

Catherine Ann Lavery 18S 256

18S 0071
3C 0564
10K 0737

ARENA 2

JUVENILE 1

Kelly Macleod
Kayleigh Mclntosh
Stacie McKie
Abbie McWilliam
Kayliegh Mowbray
Keyleigh Norman
Chantelle Odgers
Charlotte Osborn
Chelsea Owen
Janine Palmer
Cherie Pierce
Maria Reid
Emily Shaw
Gemma Shepperd
Leigh Spurden
Katie Stockwell
Holly Stratford
Natalie Viney
Ashleigh Watson
Rebecca Allcorn
Emma Ash
Laura Ash
Mhairi Barkley
Danielle Barnes
Danielle Beadle
Lauren Black
Samantha Bukin
Jasmin Cake
Stevie Curtis
Ruth Daniel
Natalie Davidson
Kirsten Duff
Bethany Ellis

—

8H 0951
18S 0254
16Q 0749
15P 0275
3C 0594
15P 0155
24X 0038
6F 0806
3C 0410
12M 0076
6F 0733
15P

21W 0547
15P 0355
8H 0024
3C 0367
3C 0674
6F 0736
16Q 0777
6F 0705
10K 0012
10K 0172
16Q 0781
12M 0075
5E 0305
18S 0257
6F 0769
24X

15P 0253
8H 0005
18S 0139
18S 0253
15P 0164

ARENA 3
JUVENILE 2
Kelly Mansfield 3C 0387
Angela Martin 15P 0068
Jamie Lee Maxwell  6F 0676
Kirsty Medway 10K 0743
Justine Ogden 10K 0731
Tunde Ogunade 6F 0322
Laura Petrie 18S 0038
Nikki Pook 6F 0539
Kerry Ann Putland ~ 12M 0017
Louise Reid 21W 0522
Laura Seville 21W 0520
Emma Smiley 21W 0541
Keely Smith 18S 0004
Larissa Sturgeon 12M 0019
Serena Taylor 10K 0747
Sarah Tibble 15P 0145
Hannah Tidey 6F 0547
Carlie Tonkin 24X 0037
Daniel Turner 15P 0461
Fiona Veal 10K 0785
Jodie Allchin SE 0111
Taryn Bailey 15P 0924
Chelsie Baker 8H 0932
Sarah Balster 12M 0079
Rebecca Bambridge 15P 0239
Katie Barber 15P 040
Jade Corbey 8H 0935
Charmaine Crockford 3C 0607
Victoria Doncaster ~ 3C 0608
Samantha Dovkants 10K 0930
Cheryl Eely 10K 0045
Danielle Elliott 24X 0032
Natasha Fellbrich 3C 0257

PAGE 1
ARENA 4
JUNIOR 1
Jennifer Marsden 21W0363
Leanne Midwinter ~ 6F 0533
Gemma Mitchell 8H 0948
Bethany Nicholson  15P 0240
Natalie Paterson 8H 0017
Carlie Petrie 18S 0052
Chloe Phillips 3C 0572
Rebecca Phillips SE 0187
Helen Quinn 6F 0734
Katie Shreeve 15P 0134
Lauren Smith 18S 0090
Cheryl Tatham 15P 0133
Charlotte Wakefield 18S
Vikki Webb IND
Sarah Jane Alexander 15P 0846
Charlotte Anderson  3C 0636
Sarah Ash 10K 0955
Kurt Bailey 15P 0859
Emma Bird 15P 0287
Carly Brook 8H 0911
Nicola Brown 8H 0983
Tamsin Carmichael 10K 0734
Jodie Caseley 24X 0008
Stephanie Clarke 24X 0064
Leanne Coleman 12M 0105
Melissa Collins 10K 0979
Katie Croft 19T 0076
Claire Cullum 15P 0772
Jennifer Curtis 10K 0951
Alanna Dardas 1850036
Shona Davidson 10K 0902
Rarg 3 £



2 e YAy ~ s
3 ; mﬁ‘eﬁf ;1 #, 10K 0737 Bethany Ellis 15P 0164 Natasha Fenoricn
FANCY STRUT
ARENA 1
JUNIOR 2 (cont) JUVENILE 1 (cont JUVENILE 2 (cont
34.  Tanya McFaull 24X 0012 Emma Frost 24X Louise Floyd
35.  Nicola McGill 18S 0006 Gina Goater 3C 0319 Kerri Fraser
36.  Kelly Ogden 10K 0596 Lucinda Harding 6F 0616 Kelly Gardner
37 Lisa O'Hara 6F 0526 Lily Ann Harris 12M 0112 Jody Gaunt
38.  Danielle Ovenden  SE 0953 Rebecca Haylock 12M 0010 Jessica Green
39.  Katie Pearce 15P 0274 Emma Hill 21W 0542 Naomi Ann Hill
40. Gemma Petty 8H 0884 Samantha Hook 6F 0771 Katie Hallows
41.  AnnaPierson 15P 0319 Natasha Johnston 8H 0987 Kylie Holland
42. Lynsey Queen 18S 0240 Victoria Jupp 10K 0167 Lucy King
43,  Lesley Ann Rooney 18S 0009 Lucy Kowalczyk
44. Lisa Rowland 10K 0616 SENIOR 1 Candis Light
45.  Jemma Sinclair 15P 0719
46.  Leanne Sones 15P 0844 Stacie Maquire 18S 0072 SENIOR 2
47. Jodie Taylor 6F 0735 Ann Marie Mawle 10K 0738
48.  Louise Thonas 10K 0041 Jacqueline McGoldrick 18S 0177 Sara Mckeand
49.  Trudi Thomas 24X 0043 Amy McWilliam 15P 0433 Tracey McKenna
50. Hayley Thompson  SE 0929 Kelly Newman 24X 0040 Nicola O'Connell
51 Emma Torsky) 21W 0504 Carla Pullen 6F 0640 Lucy Olsen
52. Laura Ward SE 0948 Carol Purdy 3C 0541 Yvonne Rooney
53.  Kerri White 15P 0792 Dee Smith 15P 0779 Natalie Stockwell
54, Kelly Wills 24X 0042 Caroline Tapper 24X 0026 Lianne Stone
5S. Claire Wimbles 8H 0749 Jodie Tidswell 8H 0692 Katie Towers
56. Kelly Wood 3C 0420 Candie Turner 24X 0006 Kelly Underwood
57.  Mandy Alexander 15P 0704 Nicola Tuttle 15P 0534 Kerry Barber
58.  Rebeka Ash 10K 0954 Lorraine White 18S 0082 Chloe Girdlestone
59.  Tanya Bail SE 0174 Lyndsay Wilde 21W 0272 Kizzy Grimshaw
60.  Sharon Barber 15P 0199 Amy Willey 6F 0752 Ashley Howatt
61. Stacy Barry 21W 0364 Kimberley Wills 24X 0934 Laura Little
62.  Alison Barston 10K 0513 Darcy Arthur 5E 0544
63.  Yvonne Bowen 21W 0537  Nicola Bailey 15P 0858
64.  Laura Costello 21W 0490  Laura Bailley 18S
65.  Candice Edwards 3C 0542 Hayley Bird 15P 0091
66.  Katie Ellis 15P 0130 Marie Cambridge 15P 0802
67.  Rebecca Gladden 15P 0157 Claire Clark 6F 0333

o LS P

SE 0143
18S

8H 0002
8H 0924
6F 0459
24X 0005
SE 0256
10K 0908
15P 0742
8H 0023
24X 0046

16Q 0065
SE 0734
6F 0659
3C 0649
188 0016
3C 0009
21W 0048
19T 0048
15P 0721
15P 0910
15P 0908
24X 0024
16Q 0153
12M 0014

PAGE 2
JUNIOR 1 (cont)
Kirsty Duncan 6F 0121
Amy Ferron SE 0292
Emma Ford-Ramsden 10K0963
Kelly Forster 24X 0007
Kirsty Gaunt 8H 0793
Debbie Green 6F 0458
Nicole Hannafin 18S 0155
Victoria Hook 6F 01613
Kylie Howrylew 10W0973
Donna Hudson 8HO879
Rhiannon Jones 12M 0011
Jacqui Kelly 19T 0067
Francesca King SE 0307
Stephanie Knight 24X 0009
Kara Lee 24X 0036
Stacey Little 16Q0721
ADULT
Michelle Major 15P 0671
Ann Marie Martret  3C 0020
Helen Morgan 3C 0568
Allison Pryer 12M 0115
Tanya Rawlings 21W0162
Gemma Rendle 24X 0002
Sarah Rendle 24X 0003
Michelle Thompson 15P0889
Donna White 15P 0896
Laura White 12M 0096
McCayla Wood IND
Rebecca Yeats 3C 0295
Nina Brightwell 6F 0325
Carla Bull 3C 0379

Melanie Bushaway ~ 3C 0539
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POISE AND PERSONALITY

12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
8

19.
20.

21.

22,

23.
24,
25
26.
27.
28.
29
30
3k
32
33
34.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

ARENA 1

TINY TOTS (cont)

Sian Taylor 19K 0980
Charlotte Tidey 6F 0660
Rosie Unwin 15P 0352
Lauren Walker 18S
Chloe Webb 10K 0178
Emma Abigail 15P 0349
Clara Barrett 6F 0715
Roxanne Beadle SE 0306
Emma Carpenter 10K 0212
Jessica Chase 15P 0120
Gemma Child 24X 0021
Aimee Coulter 18S 213
Zoe Faulkner 19K 0175
Charlotte Flyn 10K 0208
Lucy Gilbert SE 0312
Jessica Goode 10K 0149
Amy Grimshaw 24X 0034
Collette Hayes 3C 687
Kayleigh Hole 3C 0613
Rebecca Johnston 3C1228
Kimberley Jones 3C 1203
Rachel Jones 10K 1203

Naomi Landerberger 15P 0498
Catherine Ann Lavery 18S 256

JUNIOR 2

Natalie Macaskill 18S 0071
Dawn Malaure 3C 0564
Tanya McFaull 24X 0012
Nicola McGill 18S 0006
Kelly Ogden 10K 0596
Danielle Ovenden 5E 0953

ARENA 2

JUVENILE 1 (cont)

Stacey Roe
Ashley Rudd
Chantal Samways
Emily Shaw
Gemma Shepperd
Camoly Simpson
Debbie Southern
Leigh Spurden
Sarah Turner
Ashleigh Watson
Emma Ash
Stephanie Baker
Mhairi Barkley
Danielle Barnes
Danielle Barwick
Danielle Beadle
Deborah Berry
Lauren Black
Leanne Chapman
Natalie Davidson
Kirsten Duff
Bethany Ellis
Leanne Eyers
Gaynor Garlinge
Sophie Gascoigne
Melissa Glenister
Lucinda Harding
Lily Ann Harris
Rebecca Haylock
Megan Hensman
Emma Hill
Katie Holdwoth
Natasha Johnston

15P 442
5E 0326
3C 0577
21W 0547
15P 0462
19K 0153
21W 0558
8H 0024
15P 0462
16Q 0777
10K 0012
SE 0298
16Q 0781
12M 0075
12M 0103
SE 0305
19T 0152
18S 0257
10K 0958
18S

188 0253
15P 0164
3C 0554
3C 0555
10K 0166
6F 0807
6F 0616
12M 0112
12M 0010
10K 0114
21W0542
10K 0061
8H 0987

ARENA 3

JUVENILE 2 (cont)

Hannah Simmons
Keely Smith
Kim Smith
Larissa Sturgeon
Serena Taylor
Sarah Tibble
Hannah Tidey
Carlie Tonkin
Stacey Wallington
Jodie Allchin
Taryn Bailey
Chelsie Baker
Sarah Balster
Rebecca Bambridge
Katie Barber
Jade Clifton
Jade Corbey
Victoria Doncaster
Fiona Eyers
Natasha Fellbrich
Louise Floyd
Kerri Fraser
Laura Frearson
Kelly Garner
Emma Gascoigne
Jody Gaunt
Jessica Green
Katie Hallows
Louise Harrington
Naomi Ann Hill
Kylie Holland
Lucy Howalczyk
Lucy King
Kelly Lowey

10K 0174
18S 0004
SE 0310
12M 0019
10K 0747
15P 145
6F 0547
24X 0037
12M
SE0111
15P 924
8H 09232
12M 0079
15P 239
15P 0140
SE 0320
8H 0935
3C 0608
3E;553
3C 0257
SE 0143
18S
10K 0090
8H 0002
10K 0105
8H 0924
6F 0459
SE 0256
10K 0995

24X 0005

10K 0908
8H 0023
15P 742
3C 0063

PAGE 4
NA 4
JUNIOR 1 (cont)
Katie Shreeve 15P 134
Robyn Shields 6F 0278
Lauren Smith 18S 0090
Charlotte Wakefield 18S
Carrisse Warner 8H 0009
‘Vikki Webb Ind
Sarah Jane Alexander 15P 846
Charlotte Anderson  3C 0636
Emma Barton 10K 0057
Carly Brook 8H 0911
Nicola Brown 8H 0983
Jodie Caseley 24X 0008
Stephanie Clarke 24X
Leanne Coleman 12M 105
Melissa Collins 10K 0979
Katie Croft 19T 0076
Claire Cullum 15Bq72
Jennifer Curtis 10K0951.
Alena Dardas 18S 0036
Shone Davidson 10K 902
Erin Duffy 18S 0066
Kirsty Duncan 6F 0121
Amy Ferron SE 0299
Emma Ford-Ramsden 10K0963
Kirsty Gaunt 8H 0793
Nicole Hannafin 185 0155
Stacey Harbige SE 0058
Kayley Haylock 12M 0009
Victoria Hook 6F 0613
Kimberley Horder ~ 3C 0549
Katie Howrylew 10K 0973
Donna Hudson 19T 0067
Kayliegh Jacques SE 0321
Rhiannon Jones 12M 011
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